TRAFFIC INFORMATION SYSTEM
STATE REPORT- ADDITIONS

ROAD NBR ROAD SEQ ROAD NAME

131950
159400
188450
205450
255500
280000
439810
449900
455150
492600
494000
500850
544525
544525
565100
609200
609200
660100
733350
775370
806000
827325
832000
846755
863200
875750

015
010
010
010
10
10
10
13
005
050
010
005
002
003
010
010
020
030
040
10
10
10
10
010
010
015

ARTH DRIVE

BEAVER AVENUE

BURLINGTON ROAD

CAMINO ROAD

CORKTREE DRIVE (LYTLE CREEK)
CYRILLA WAY (LYTLE CREEK)
IRONWEED DRIVE (LYTLE CREEK)
JOHNSON ROAD

JUNIPER LANE

LENWOOD ROAD

LILY ROAD

LOCUST STREET

MESA STREET

MESA STREET

MORNING STAR COURT

OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY

OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY
PIONEER ROAD

SAPPHIRE STREET

SUGAR BERRY COURT (LYTLE CREEK)
TEA TREE WAY (LYTLE CREEK)
TURMERIC LANE (LYTLE CREEK)
TWINBERRY LANE (LYTLE CREEK)
VERDE STREET

WAGNER ROAD

WHITE ROAD

AUTHORITY CODES 10, 11, 12, 13, 14

ROAD LIMITS

SAXTON DR N .17M

VERDE ST N/MESA ST

OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY SE TO LENWOOD RD
0.015 S PIONEER RD N .25M

IRONWEED DRIVE N TO SUGAR BERRY COURT
0.03M SW IRONWEED DRIVE

CORKTREE DRIVE N TO TWINBERRY LANE
.12ME S.WELLS RD E/DALE EVANS PKWY
SEQUOIAPLE .17M

JASPER RD N TO BURLINGTON RD

.014M W LOCUST ST E .31M AND S .06M
0.19M S LILY RD N .016M N LILY RD

WHITE RD E/BEAVER AVE

BEAVER AVE E/BALDY MESA RD

ASH LANE NE 0.07M

0.05M W WAGNER RD E .40M

0.7M W VALLEY VIEW RD E/ LENWOOD RD
HINKLEY RD E TO .015M E CAMINO RD

.64M NE,FLORIDA ST N&E .20M

0.16 M E TO CORKTREE DRIVE

ADDITION DATE

02/22/21
07/20/20
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/20/21
04/20/21
04/20/21
02/28/19
02/22/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
07/20/20
07/20/20
10/06/20
03/24/20
04/28/21
04/28/21
03/26/21
04/20/21

SUGAR BERRY COURT N TO SYCAMORE CREEK DRIN04/20/21

IRONWEED DRIVE TO CORKTREE DRIVE
IRONWEED DRIVE TO CORKTREE DRIVE
WHITE RD E/BEAVER AVE

.2M S OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY N .2M
VERDE ST N/MESA ST

04/20/21
04/20/21
07/20/20
04/28/21
07/20/20

COUNTY MILES

0.17
0.12
0.21
0.27
0.19
0.03
0.17
0.66
0.04
2.12
0.38
0.21
0.5
0.51
0.07
0.45
6.8
0.26
0.13
0.16
0.03
0.11
0.13
0.5
0.2
0.12
14.41
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ROAD ROAD  ROAD NAME ROAD LIMITS
NBR SEQ



CHANGE (MILES) EXIST (MILES) NEW (MILES)

-0.23



EXHIBIT "A"

REMOVAL OF ROADS/PORTIONS OF ROADS FROM THE CMRS

ROAD NBR ROAD ROAD NAME ROAD LIMITS CHANGE EXIST NEW
SEQ (MILES) (MILES) (MILES)
449900 013  JOHNSON ROAD .12ME S.WELLS RD E/DALE EVANS PKWY 006 071  0.65
492600 040  LENWOOD ROAD JASPER RD N/BURLINGTON RD 039 263 224
653030 020  PIEDMONT DRIVE BELVEDERE AVE E .08M 008 008 0
733350 030  SAPPHIRE STREET .3M NE, FLORIDA ST NE .13M 026 056 03
774300 035  STODDARD WELLS ROAD .19M NE,JOHNSON RD NE/DALE EVANS PKW ~ -0.19 221  2.02
866100 020  WALNUT STREET OTILLA ST N/END 006 006 O
510900 23 LYTLE CREEK ROAD .81 NE DUNCAN CANYON RD NE SIERRAAVE ~ -1.3 1.3 0
TOTAL -2.34
ACCEPTANCE OF ROADS INTO THE CMRS
ROAD NBR ROAD ROAD NAME ROAD LIMITS CHANGE EXIST NEW
SEQ (MILES) (MILES) (MILES)
131950 015  ARTH DRIVE SAXTON DR N .17M 0.17 0 0.17
159400 010  BEAVER AVENUE VERDE ST N/MESA ST 0.12 0 0.12
188450 010  BURLINGTON ROAD  OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY SE / LENWOOD RD 0.21 0 0.21
205450 010  CAMINO ROAD 0.015 S PIONEER RD N .25M 0.27 0 0.27
255500 010  CORKTREE DRIVE IRONWEED DRIVE N/ SUGAR BERRY COURT 0.19 0 0.19
263725 010  CRANBERRY LANE CORKTREE DR E/DAMIANA LANE 0.02 003  0.05
280000 010  CYRILLA WAY SYCAMORE CRK LP KPWY N/IRONWEED DRIVE  0.03 0 0.03
439810 010  IRONWEED DRIVE CORKTREE DRIVE N / TWINBERRY LANE 0.17 0 0.17
455150 005  JUNIPER LANE SEQUOIA PL E .04M 0.04 0 0.04
492600 050  LENWOOD ROAD OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY N/ OLD HWY 58 0.36 0 0.36
494000 010  LILY ROAD .014M W LOCUST ST E .31M AND S .06M 0.38 0 0.38
500850 005  LOCUST STREET 0.19M S LILY RD N .016M N LILY RD 0.21 0 0.21
544525 002  MESA STREET WHITE RD E/BEAVER AVE 0.5 0 0.5
544525 003  MESA STREET BEAVER AVE E/BALDY MESA RD 0.51 0 0.51
565100 010  MORNING STAR COURT ASH LANE NE 0.07M 0.07 0 0.07
609200 010  OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY 0.05M W WAGNER RD E .40M 0.45 0 0.45
609200 020  OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY 0.75M W VALLEY VIEW RD E/ LENWOODRD 6.8 0 6.8
660100 030  PIONEER ROAD HINKLEY RD E / .015M E CAMINO RD 0.26 0 0.26
733350 040  SAPPHIRE STREET .43M NE,FLORIDA ST N&E .21M 0.13 0 0.13
775370 010  SUGAR BERRY COURT  .1M W,TEA TREE WY/CORKTREE DRIVE 0.16 0 0.16
806000 010  TEA TREE WAY SUGAR BERRY COURT N / SYCAMORE CREEK DR 0.03 0 0.03
827325 010  TURMERIC LANE IRONWEED DRIVE E/CORKTREE DRIVE 0.11 0 0.11
832000 010  TWINBERRY LANE IRONWEED DRIVE E/CORKTREE DRIVE 0.13 0 0.13
846755 010  VERDE STREET WHITE RD E/BEAVER AVE 0.5 0 0.5
863200 010  WAGNER ROAD .2M S OLD BAKERSFIELD HWY N .2M 0.2 0 0.2
875750 015  WHITE ROAD VERDE ST N/MESA ST 0.12 0 0.12
TOTAL 12.14
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EXHIBIT "A"

MILEAGE ADJUSTMENTS TO THE CMRS

ROAD NBR ROAD ROAD NAME

119650
302700
305550
318550
410400
507450

568650
586600
586600
586600

SEQ

030
010
020
020
010
010

020
010
020
030

AMETHYST ROAD

DOS PALMAS ROAD
DUNE ROAD

EL EVADO ROAD
HEREFORD ROAD
LUGONIA AVENUE
MILE HIGH RANCH
MOUNTAIN DRIVE
NATIONAL TRAILS HWY
NATIONAL TRAILS HWY
NATIONAL TRAILS HWY

ROAD LIMITS

CHANGE EXIST

(MILES) (MILES)

.07M N,PALMDALE RD N/SENECA RD -0.22
.32M W,SAN MARTIN RD E/PACOIMA RD -0.01
.5MS,BLK BUTTE RD N/SLVR VLY RD WLEG 0.07
LA BRISA RD N/ANACAPA RD -0.07
SILVER VLY RD ELEG N/VALLEY CTR RD 0.02
0.25M E,CALIFORNIA ST E/ALABAMA ST 0.02
AVENIDA MIRAVILLA (RIV COL) NE/END 0.06
48TH ST N/HILL DR -0.1
2.19M, S MILL S-W LG N/MILL ST-W LG 0.89
MILL ST-W LEG N/VISTA RD 7.19
VISTA RD NE/HINKLEY RD -8.45
TOTAL -0.6

0.43
0.39
0.93
1.08
0.97
0.35
1.15
0.35
0.53
2.07
19.85

NEW
(MILES)

0.21
0.38
1

1.01
0.99
0.37
1.21
0.25
1.42
9.26
11.4
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TRAFFIC INFORMATION SYSTEM
STATE REPORT- DELETIONS

ROAD NBR ROAD SEQ ROAD NAME
866100 20 WALNUT STREET



5/3/2021

ROAD LIMITS COUNTY MILES
OTILLA ST N/END -0.06



